ECLAC/CELADE Redatam+SP 01/23/2022

Title

Q49 Religion

Database

Antigua and Barbuda, 2011 Population and Housing Census

Geographic Area

INLINE SELECTION

Frequency

of Q49 Religion

| Q49 Religion | Counts | % | Cumul % |
|-----------------------|--------|---------|---------|
| Adventist | 51 | 15.38% | 15.38% |
| Anglican | 106 | 32.11% | 47.49% |
| Baptist | 14 | 4.35% | 51.84% |
| Church of God | 11 | 3.34% | 55.18% |
| Jehovah Witness | 1 | 0.33% | 55.52% |
| Methodist | 25 | 7.69% | 63.21% |
| Moravian | 10 | 3.01% | 66.22% |
| Nazarene | 4 | 1.34% | 67.56% |
| None/no religion | 2 | 0.67% | 68.23% |
| Pentecostal | 36 | 11.04% | 79.26% |
| Rastafarian | 2 | 0.67% | 79.93% |
| Roman Catholic | 23 | 7.02% | 86.96% |
| Weslyan Holiness | 4 | 1.34% | 88.29% |
| Other | 23 | 7.02% | 95.32% |
| Don't know/Not stated | 15 | 4.68% | 100.00% |
| Total | 330 | 100.00% | 100.00% |

NotApp:

Source: Antigua and Barbuda Population and Housing Census, 2011 Processed with Redatam WebServer Statistics Division, Antigua and Barbuda

1